VIAVI Solutions
Product Brief
VIAVI
AVX-10K
Flight Line Test Set
Performance verification testing of critical airborne systems
from a single device.
Features

AVX-10K-W1 AVX-10K 1 Year Ext Wnty w/Scheduled Cal
AVX-10K-W3 AVX-10K 3 Year Ext Wnty w/Scheduled Cal
Ordering Information (=Standard Item  =Optional Item)
Catalog Number Item Description AVX-10K-FLTS AVX-10K-NAV AVX-10K-CNS
AVX-10K AVX-10K Unit   
AC10K-PWRADPTR AC/DC Power Adapter   
AC10K-HANDSTRAP Hand Strap   
AC10K-OPSMNL Manual, Operations   
AC10K-QSGUIDE Manual, Quick Start   
AC10K-TRANCASE Carrying Case, Hard Transit   
AC10K-ADPTRKIT Adapter Kit Short/Load  
AC10K-ANT-ILS Antenna, 118MHz - 174 MHz Telescoping   
AC10K-ANT-MB Antenna, 75MHz   
AC10K-ANT-FPANT Antenna, RF Flat Panel w/1’ Cable  
UC-584 Coupler, UC-584 w/12' Cable  
UC-584S Coupler, UC-584S w/25' Cable  
Software Options Select Test Capability
AVX-10K-SXPDR Transponder Modes A, C, S  
AVX-10K-SADSB ADS-B In / Out / GICB  
AVX-10K-STCAS TCAS  
AVX-10K-SUAT UAT In/Out  
AVX-10K-SNAV Navigation (ILS / MB / VOR / DME)   
AVX-10K-SELT ELT 121.5 / 243 / 406MHz   
AVX-10K-SCOM Radio Test Analog/Digital (COMMs)   
Armin Diethelm
Stempel Indu